
0 2
2 2
2 2
0 2
0 3
2 1
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

"What Happened" (throw) Performance

Tim Sharp / Daniel Trippi 38

-3
-3

Woodland Creek

Lords of the Fling
Team 710

Over Primed
Team OLdY

Gross Round Score              
Actual ScoreTop Doubles Teams

Top Rated Rounds

PM Round

2018 TDG - South SoundTeam Performance

Doubles (points)                      Singles (points)

Event Ratings

Event Performance Leaders (All Players)

Top Doubles Teams
"Gross minus Handicap"

Handicapped ScoreTeam BHR
WCP Rejects

 
 
 

AM Round

Top Rated Rounds

Top Player (throw) Performance

1009
1000

962
952

Marco Pinchot
Ray Rivera 

971

Top Player (throw) Performance

 
 
 

Jeremy Marsh (Capt)
Mike Henson
Mike Mayer

Braydyn Hensley
Ryan Porter

David Montano

Jeremy Marsh (Capt)

"What Happened" (throw) Performance

Dustin Lies

Dane Clay
Brentt Hensley (Capt)

Mike Henson
Leroy Gay

+5
+4
+4
+3
+2

-8
-4
-4

Del Endicott

Tim Sharp / Daniel Trippi 51
Tom Mohagen / Ron Bolan 52

Ronnie Peterson / Ian Jorgeson 52
Jeremy Foremny / Jules Vanaudelin 52

Rick Gill / Karl Grimes 38.5
Tom Mohagen / Ron Bolan 39.5

Scott Tyler / Travis Talley 41
Ronnie Peterson / Ian Jorgeson 41.5

Jules Vanaudelin / Jeremy Foremny 42



# Holes SSA # Holes SSA

20 53.00 18

Score Rating Score Rating

W   
L   
T

W   
L   
T

Lords of the Fling

Jared Persinger
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Team

Event Ratings
Player Performance Event  1A

Woodland Creek
Event  1B

X

Woodland Creek

Player

L 70 838 -3
L
W 64 895 +4

L
L 83 714 -8
W 99 561 -3

Braydyn Hensley

Lords of the Fling

Jared Persinger
Dustin Lies
Scott Tyler

Brentt Hensley (Capt)

Team 710

Chandler Fry

Graham Wilken
Travis Talley

Jennifer Santiago
zzz

W 57 962 +1
W 58 952 +2
W
W
L 66 876 0
L 74 800 -3

Marco Pinchot
Ray Rivera 

Tom Mohagen (Capt)
Ron Bolan

Jeremy Brenneis
Del Endicott

Cliff Landstrom
Bobby Cox

Daniel Trippi

Team 710

Over Primed

Chandler Fry

W
W 64 895 +2
T 64 895 +2
L 70 838 -2
T 77 771 -4
W

Mark Wallace
Daniel Trippi

Paul Winder (Capt)
Ryan Earp

Ryan Porter

Over Primed
Tim Sharp

Tyson Winder
Sabrina Winder

Over Primed
Sabrina Winder

Kelsey Lee
Shawn Landry

Over Primed

Team OLdY

Kelsey Lee
L 60 933 0Shawn Landry

David RobisonTeam OLdY

Gene McConnell
David RobisonTeam OLdY

Gene McConnellTeam OLdY

Leroy Gay T 71 828 +2
David Montano

Team OLdY

Leroy Gay
T 81 733 -4David Montano

Dane Clay

Team OLdY
W 71 828 +4

Rick Gill (Capt)
Dane Clay

Team OLdY L
Karl Grimes

Rick Gill (Capt)

Team OLdY
LKarl Grimes

Team OLdY
zzz

Team BHR

Mike Henson

Team OLdY
zzz

W 53 1000 +3

Team BHR

Mike Mayer
Mike Henson

W 56 971 +1
Team BHR

Jeremy Marsh (Capt)
Mike Mayer

W 52 1009 +5Team BHR

Kyle Schaar
Jeremy Marsh (Capt)Team BHR

Thomas Borden
Kyle Schaar

L 62 914 -1

Team BHR Jeremy Foremny
Thomas Borden

L
Jules Vanaudein

Team BHR Jeremy Foremny
L

Danny Guitterez
Jules Vanaudein

Team BHR

zzz
Danny Guitterez

Team BHR

zzz

WCP Rejects

Team BHR

Carl Lavender L 65 885 -1

WCP Rejects

Carl Lavender
Ian Jorgeson WWCP Rejects

Matthew Bigelow
Ian Jorgeson

W 62 914 +1WCP Rejects

Ronnie Peterson (Capt)
Matthew Bigelow

W

WCP Rejects

Jose Rivera
Ronnie Peterson (Capt)

WCP Rejects
James Murphy

Jose Rivera

WCP Rejects
James Murphy
Pierce Parnell L 73 809 0
Brock Ryan

WCP Rejects Pierce Parnell
Brock Ryan

WCP Rejects
zzz

WCP Rejects
zzz
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Team Player


